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RADICACION  DEMANDANTE  DEMANDADO  TRASLADO AL 
APELANTE  

TRASLADO 
PARTE 

CONTRARIA  

MAGISTRADO 
SUSTANCIADOR 

2017-00352-01 
ACUMULADO   

SANDRA LILIANA 
NIÑO Y OTROS  

CASA EDITORIAL EL 
TIEMPO S.A. 

04-11-2020 
10-11-2020 

11-11-2020 
18-11-2020 

DR. GÓMEZ A. 

2013-00088-02 LUZ  MIREYA 
MOLANO P  

MINAS EL 
DIAMANTE 

04-11-2020 
10-11-2020 

11-11-2020 
18-11-2020 

DR. GÓMEZ A 

2014-00309-01 PEDRO MARIA 
FONSECA GÓMEZ  

COLPENSIONES  04-11-2020 
10-11-2020 

11-11-2020 
18-11-2020 

DR. GÓMEZ A 

2015-00096-01 LEOVIGILDO 
GUTIÉRREZ 
ARGUELLO 

COLPENSIONES  04-11-2020 
10-11-2020 

11-11-2020 
18-11-2020 

DR. GÓMEZ A 

2015-00106-01  BAUDILIO 
GONZÁLEZ  
GÓNZÁLEZ 

COLPENSIONES  04-11-2020 
10-11-2020 

11-11-2020 
18-11-2020 

DR. GÓMEZ A 

2015-00188-01  JOSÉ EPIMENIO 
FONSECA G.  

COLPENSIONES  04-11-2020 
10-11-2020 

11-11-2020 
18-11-2020 

DR. GÓMEZ A 

2016-00086-01  LUIS ALFONSO 
FIAGA  

COLPENSIONES 04-11-2020 
10-11-2020 

11-11-2020 
18-11-2020 

DR. GÓMEZ A 

2015-00039-01  BLANCA DORIS 
ESPINDOLA  

SERVICIOS 
ESPECIALIZADOS EN 
PROCESOS 
ADMINISTARTIVOS 
SAS SESPAD 

04-11-2020 
10-11-2020 

11-11-2020 
18-11-2020 

DR. GÓMEZ A 

2015-00174-01 MANUEL 
EDILBERTO SIABATO 
GUTIÉRREZ  

COLPENSIONES Y 
ACERIAS PAZ DE RIO 
S.A.  

04-11-2020 
10-11-2020 

11-11-2020 
18-11-2020 

DR. GÓMEZ A 
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